© 2016 Alamo Group Inc.
®BUSH HOG
2501 Griffi  n Ave.
Selma, Al. 36703
Parts Ordering 1-800-304-2836
Revised 10/23
PARTS MANUAL

Purchase Order.
6.  The Manufacturer reserves the right to change prices without prior notice.
PARTS ORDERING GUIDE
BUSH HOG®
For maximum safety and to guarantee optimum product reliability, always
use genuine BUSH HOG Parts. The use of inferior replacement parts may
cause premature or catastrophic failure which could result in serious injury
or death. Direct any questions regarding parts to:
BUSH HOG
2501 Griffi  n Ave.
Selma, AL. 36703
Contact Us
1-800-304-2836
WARRANTY INFORMATION:
Read and understand the complete Warranty Statement found in this Manual. Fill out the Warranty Registration
Form in full and return it to within 30 Days. Make certain the Serial Number of the Machine is recorded on
the Warranty Card and on the Warranty Form that you retain.
All implements with moving parts are potentially hazardous. There is no substitute for a cautious, safe-minded
operator who recognizes the potential hazards and follows reasonable safety practices. The manufacturer has
designed this implement to be used with all its safety equipment properly attached to minimize the chance of
accidents.
BEFORE YOU START!
Read the safety messages on the implement and shown in your manual. Observe the rules of safety and common
sense!
To The Owner/Operator/Dealer
TABLE OF CONTENTS
RTXG SERIES ROTARY TILLERS
MODELS
RTX85G & RTX92G
Frame, Hitch and Tailgate ........................................................................46-1-1, 46-1-2
Gearbox and Support Tubes ....................................................................46-1-3, 46-1-4
Tiller Drives and Rotor Parts.....................................................................46-1-5, 46-1-6
Driveshaft Assembly .............................................................................................46-2-1
Slip Clutch Complete.............................................................................................46-2-2
Decals.................................................................................................46-3-1 thru 46-3-2
FRAME, HITCH and TAILGATE
November, 2022
46-1-1 © 2016 Alamo Group Inc.
Material Handling Repair Parts Manual
FRAME, HITCH and TAILGATE
November, 2022
Item
No.
Part
No. Description Qty.
1  50077318 “A” Frame 1
2  50073976 “R” Clip 4mm 3
3  50073977 Hitch Pin - Top Cat. 1 1
4 D547 Decal Danger 1
5  50076144 Lynch Pin 2
6 50083388 Decal - Bush Hog Logo 2
7 50076143 Hitch Pin, Lower Cat. 1 & 2 2
8  D898 Decal, Danger Thrown Object 1
9 50076140 Spring - Tailgate 4
10  D546 Decal, Danger Guard Missing 1
11 50074003 “R” Clip 2
12  50075859 Pin - Tailgate Adjust 2
13  50075858 Hanger - Tailgate 2
14  N/A Frame 1
15  44103BH Bolt 16x2x40 6
16 44326BH Bolt 16x2x50 2
17 D628 Decal, Danger 1
18  D1010 Decal, Danger 1
19  50075822 Decal, Model RTX85G 1
 50075823 Decal, Model RTX92G 1
Item
No.
Part
No. Description Qty.
20  44157 Bolt 12x1.75x70 2
21 50076132 Rod, Tailgate L.H.RTX85G 1
  50076133 Rod, Tailgate L.H. RTX92G 1